Imports JUNE 2003

Country | District | Quantity 1

Unit 1 | CIF Value | Customs Value

Reads: General
Should Read: | General
Transferred To: General

Reads: General
Should Read: | General
Transferred To: General

0707.00.6090
0707.00.6090
0707.00.6010

0707.00.6090
0707.00.6090
0707.00.6010

Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada
Canada
Canada

Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo

Detroit
Detroit
Detroit

46,998
0
46,998

2,114
0
2,114

kg

75,272 72,772
0 0
75,272 72,772
4,395 4,287
0 0
4,395 4,287

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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